
2018 FLORIDA STATE SHOOT 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
 

8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK     1229  AA    SUBV       MILAN               IN 
2003339  CAMPBELL JR HARLAN  1226  AA               TRIBUNE             KS 
1010996  FOWLER BOBBY R      1220  AA    JGLD       GRACEY              KY 
9302392  TRAMMELL MATT P     1219  AA               FERNADINA BEACH     FL 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L      1210  AA    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR  1210  AA    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
1415861  MARTIN HUNTER C     1200  AA     JR        BALD KNOB           AR 
7801932  GRESLEY GARL E      1200  AA     VET       HOAGLAND            IN 
3509580  OHYE KAY            1200  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
1414224  MORTON HUNTER V     1197  AA     JR        SUMMERTOWN          TN 
9006617  DORE ANTHONY GRAHA  1192  AA     VET       LONG ASHTON BRISTO  EN 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R     1182  AA    S.VT       VERNON              CT 
1839210  TEMPEST WILLIAM D   1180  AA    S.VT       NORTH VERNON        IN 
9801478  FARINA JOHN         1170  AA    SUBV       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
8202756  WADE MARK T         1168  AA    SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
1213001  KOBECK ANDREW C     1165  AA    JGLD       WESTPOINT           TN 
1110627  COOK  DAN           1163  AA    SUBV       JACKSON             MI 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W  1161  AA     VET       MENDON              OH 
8702874  HUNTER CLAYBORN     1161  AA    S.VT       EDDYVILLE           KY 
0766763  NEEDHAM JOSEPH D    1155  AA    SUBV       WALCOTT             IA 
9801092  DAGUE FRED W        1153  AA    SUBV       VALLEY GROVE        WV 
5109499  LONG CHARLES W      1149  AA    S.VT       HOUSTON             TX 
0413265  BENNETT RALPH W     1138  AA               JACKSONVILLE        FL 
8301037  HAGERTY WILLIAM S   1134  AA     VET       CLARK LAKE          MI 
8502268  HORENBURG THOMAS A  1130  AA     VET       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
0511928  BORSKE EDWARD       1119  AA    S.VT       ALVIN               WI 
8604069  THOMPSON MARY C     1118  AA    LDY2       SOLON               OH 
 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY  1190  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
1311258  BARNETT BROOKE KAT  1183  A_    LDY1       MT PLEASANT         TN 
0214527  DEMENT JOE          1181  A_               MEDINA              TN 
0765039  DENNIS MIKE W       1179  A_               METAMORA            IL 
0814616  DEMENT AMY L        1178  A_    LDY1       MEDINA              TN 
1416354  BUSH ANDREW C       1176  A_     JR        XENIA               OH 
1511710  OSBORNE III JERRY   1176  A_     JR        METTER              GA 
8403168  WILBURN JENNIFER M  1168  A_    LDY1       BOERNE              TX 
9705005  WHITE THOMAS A      1163  A_    SUBV       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F      1161  A_     VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
1211548  LITTLEFIELD GARY B  1159  A_               HUDSON              NH 
1415553  HEPNER PARKER LEE   1157  A_     JR        BALD KNOB           AR 
8406473  MILBACH DEMAINE     1154  A_               CEDARBURG           WI 
1312577  PITSTICK MADISON    1145  A_    LDY1       SOUTH SOLON         OH 
3202951  BRUNER NORMAN E     1142  A_     VET       BRAINARD            NE 
9402374  DICKMAN KAREN L     1138  A_    LDY1       CAPE CORAL          FL 
9005552  KERCE DONALD W      1136  A_    S.VT       CRESCENT CITY       FL 
1817200  HARVEY GEORGE F     1126  A_    S.VT       DANVILLE            IN 
0216437  BECKER PAUL A       1121  A_    SUBV       TWO RIVERS          WI 
1771451  HOWLETT GEOFFREY K  1118  A_               SUFFOLK             EN 
1310702  EHGOETZ WAYNE T     1113  A_    SUBV       STRATFORD           ON 
0765547  HUMBY HARRY J       1111  A_    S.VT       WINNIPEG            MB 
8806674  ZAUHAR MARK L       1106  A_     VET       ODESSA              FL 
1516008  REYNOLDS GEORGE M   1053  A_    SUBV       ORMOND BEACH        FL 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D    1046  A_    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
8403904  KNACK JR LEWIS C    1038  A_    SUBV       PENSACOLA           FL 
0619648  ELLIOTT MAC         1015  A_    S.VT       MADISON             MS 
 
1515442  HINSON CHANDLER G   1180  B      JR        COLUMBIA            TN 
1510841  LAUGHLIN CLAY       1175  B      JR        DURANT              OK 
8900890  LEHRFELD MARILYN    1160  B     LDY2       WEST PALM BEACH     FL 
1416353  BUSH ADAM R         1148  B      JR        XENIA               OH 
1112023  ZANE JR STEPHEN A   1138  B     S.VT       CITRUS SPRINGS      FL 



0412801  MANN THOMAS H       1133  B     S.VT       NAPLES              FL 
4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III     1130  B     S.VT       TWINSBURG           OH 
1511455  KAKNES PAUL R       1125  B      VET       LOWELL              MA 
1214082  JAMISON MARK  A     1123  B                LOGANSPORT          IN 
0110285  OHRT WILLIAM F      1122  B      VET       TAMPA               FL 
1303268  HARLLEE JR PETER S  1119  B     S.VT       PALMETTO            FL 
1519681  HEPNER KYLEIGH M    1116  B     S.JR       BALD KNOB           AR 
0922310  COTTON EDDIE        1116  B                S NEW BERLIN        NY 
1011002  FOWLER MIKE         1113  B     SUBV       GRACEY              KY 
9702714  GODEZ JIM A         1112  B     SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A      1112  B     S.VT       ST MARYS            OH 
9500962  NOEL DENNIS D       1110  B     S.VT       CAMPBELLSPORT       WI 
5003402  MORRISON WILL III   1101  B     SUBV       CHARLOTTE           TN 
1623943  HUNTER JR CLAYBORN  1101  B     SUBV       SADIEVILLE          KY 
0924718  JONES JOHN B        1097  B      VET       ARBORG              MB 
9404806  HUMPHREY MARTHA H   1094  B     LDY2       RUSH                KY 
0514626  JACKSON CHARLES W   1092  B     SUBV       WELLSBURG           WV 
1100975  BURKERT JERRY L     1091  B     S.VT       DOVER               DE 
 
8903392  CARNEY PEGGY        1134  C     LDY2       NEW HOPE            PA 
1016185  PETIPAS MONTY W     1115  C                WHITBOURNE  CANADA  AP 
1315199  MOORE TY V          1100  C     S.JR       BENTON              KY 
8502211  MORGAN ROBERT E     1084  C      VET       JONESTOWN           PA 
1822480  KOT RONALD          1066  C     S.VT       PUNTA GORDA         FL 
9704973  HARRIS JONEEL J     1064  C     LDY2       DENTON              TX 
8504344  BILBREY BOBBY E     1052  C     S.VT       OWINGSVILLE         KY 
1513665  SANDBORG BILL       1047  C     SUBV       TERRA BELLA         CA 
 
8400611  CARNEY DENNIS J     1097  D     SUBV       NEW HOPE            PA 
2506790  HOHMAN J GREGORY    1085  D      VET       ODESSA              FL 
9911645  KEIM PAULA M        1055  D     LDY1       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
1112907  TORRES MICHAEL      1045  D                SEFFNER             FL 
0214821  JACKSON ANDREA K    1037  D     LDY1       CEDARBURG           WI 
3500550  FLAYDERMAN RUTH     1011  D     LDY2       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
1113964  BUNCH CHARLES L     1010  D                THE VILLAGES        FL 
1770798  GRANT BARBARA J      922  D     LDY2       MANSFIELD           OH 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1519681  HEPNER KYLEIGH M    1116  B     S.JR       BALD KNOB           AR 
1315199  MOORE TY V          1100  C     S.JR       BENTON              KY 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1415861  MARTIN HUNTER C     1200  AA     JR        BALD KNOB           AR 
1414224  MORTON HUNTER V     1197  AA     JR        SUMMERTOWN          TN 
1515442  HINSON CHANDLER G   1180  B      JR        COLUMBIA            TN 
1511710  OSBORNE III JERRY   1176  A_     JR        METTER              GA 
1416354  BUSH ANDREW C       1176  A_     JR        XENIA               OH 
1510841  LAUGHLIN CLAY       1175  B      JR        DURANT              OK 
1415553  HEPNER PARKER LEE   1157  A_     JR        BALD KNOB           AR 
1416353  BUSH ADAM R         1148  B      JR        XENIA               OH 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1010996  FOWLER BOBBY R      1220  AA    JGLD       GRACEY              KY 
1213001  KOBECK ANDREW C     1165  AA    JGLD       WESTPOINT           TN 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK     1229  AA    SUBV       MILAN               IN 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L      1210  AA    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY  1190  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
9801478  FARINA JOHN         1170  AA    SUBV       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 



8202756  WADE MARK T         1168  AA    SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
9705005  WHITE THOMAS A      1163  A_    SUBV       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
1110627  COOK  DAN           1163  AA    SUBV       JACKSON             MI 
0766763  NEEDHAM JOSEPH D    1155  AA    SUBV       WALCOTT             IA 
9801092  DAGUE FRED W        1153  AA    SUBV       VALLEY GROVE        WV 
0216437  BECKER PAUL A       1121  A_    SUBV       TWO RIVERS          WI 
1011002  FOWLER MIKE         1113  B     SUBV       GRACEY              KY 
1310702  EHGOETZ WAYNE T     1113  A_    SUBV       STRATFORD           ON 
9702714  GODEZ JIM A         1112  B     SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
5003402  MORRISON WILL III   1101  B     SUBV       CHARLOTTE           TN 
1623943  HUNTER JR CLAYBORN  1101  B     SUBV       SADIEVILLE          KY 
8400611  CARNEY DENNIS J     1097  D     SUBV       NEW HOPE            PA 
0514626  JACKSON CHARLES W   1092  B     SUBV       WELLSBURG           WV 
1516008  REYNOLDS GEORGE M   1053  A_    SUBV       ORMOND BEACH        FL 
1513665  SANDBORG BILL       1047  C     SUBV       TERRA BELLA         CA 
8403904  KNACK JR LEWIS C    1038  A_    SUBV       PENSACOLA           FL 
 

VETERAN 
 
7801932  GRESLEY GARL E      1200  AA     VET       HOAGLAND            IN 
9006617  DORE ANTHONY GRAHA  1192  AA     VET       LONG ASHTON BRISTO  EN 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W  1161  AA     VET       MENDON              OH 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F      1161  A_     VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
3202951  BRUNER NORMAN E     1142  A_     VET       BRAINARD            NE 
8301037  HAGERTY WILLIAM S   1134  AA     VET       CLARK LAKE          MI 
8502268  HORENBURG THOMAS A  1130  AA     VET       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
1511455  KAKNES PAUL R       1125  B      VET       LOWELL              MA 
0110285  OHRT WILLIAM F      1122  B      VET       TAMPA               FL 
8806674  ZAUHAR MARK L       1106  A_     VET       ODESSA              FL 
0924718  JONES JOHN B        1097  B      VET       ARBORG              MB 
2506790  HOHMAN J GREGORY    1085  D      VET       ODESSA              FL 
8502211  MORGAN ROBERT E     1084  C      VET       JONESTOWN           PA 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
3509580  OHYE KAY            1200  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R     1182  AA    S.VT       VERNON              CT 
1839210  TEMPEST WILLIAM D   1180  AA    S.VT       NORTH VERNON        IN 
8702874  HUNTER CLAYBORN     1161  AA    S.VT       EDDYVILLE           KY 
5109499  LONG CHARLES W      1149  AA    S.VT       HOUSTON             TX 
1112023  ZANE JR STEPHEN A   1138  B     S.VT       CITRUS SPRINGS      FL 
9005552  KERCE DONALD W      1136  A_    S.VT       CRESCENT CITY       FL 
0412801  MANN THOMAS H       1133  B     S.VT       NAPLES              FL 
4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III     1130  B     S.VT       TWINSBURG           OH 
1817200  HARVEY GEORGE F     1126  A_    S.VT       DANVILLE            IN 
1303268  HARLLEE JR PETER S  1119  B     S.VT       PALMETTO            FL 
0511928  BORSKE EDWARD       1119  AA    S.VT       ALVIN               WI 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A      1112  B     S.VT       ST MARYS            OH 
0765547  HUMBY HARRY J       1111  A_    S.VT       WINNIPEG            MB 
9500962  NOEL DENNIS D       1110  B     S.VT       CAMPBELLSPORT       WI 
1100975  BURKERT JERRY L     1091  B     S.VT       DOVER               DE 
1822480  KOT RONALD          1066  C     S.VT       PUNTA GORDA         FL 
8504344  BILBREY BOBBY E     1052  C     S.VT       OWINGSVILLE         KY 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D    1046  A_    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
0619648  ELLIOTT MAC         1015  A_    S.VT       MADISON             MS 
 

LADY 1 
 
1311258  BARNETT BROOKE KAT  1183  A_    LDY1       MT PLEASANT         TN 
0814616  DEMENT AMY L        1178  A_    LDY1       MEDINA              TN 
8403168  WILBURN JENNIFER M  1168  A_    LDY1       BOERNE              TX 
1312577  PITSTICK MADISON    1145  A_    LDY1       SOUTH SOLON         OH 
9402374  DICKMAN KAREN L     1138  A_    LDY1       CAPE CORAL          FL 
9911645  KEIM PAULA M        1055  D     LDY1       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
0214821  JACKSON ANDREA K    1037  D     LDY1       CEDARBURG           WI 



 

LADY 2 
 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR  1210  AA    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
8900890  LEHRFELD MARILYN    1160  B     LDY2       WEST PALM BEACH     FL 
8903392  CARNEY PEGGY        1134  C     LDY2       NEW HOPE            PA 
8604069  THOMPSON MARY C     1118  AA    LDY2       SOLON               OH 
9404806  HUMPHREY MARTHA H   1094  B     LDY2       RUSH                KY 
9704973  HARRIS JONEEL J     1064  C     LDY2       DENTON              TX 
3500550  FLAYDERMAN RUTH     1011  D     LDY2       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
1770798  GRANT BARBARA J      922  D     LDY2       MANSFIELD           OH 
 

CHAIR SHOOTER 
 
8504344  BILBREY BOBBY E     1052  C     S.VT       OWINGSVILLE         KY 


